
Event Manager 
Promotion Strategy Dave Morton (313) 425-3142

dmorton@sme.org

Project Manager Sara Ulicne (313) 425-3247
sulicne@sme.org

Exhibit Sales / Sponsorships 
Sales 
Booth Changes 
Sponsorships 

 Andrew Baer 

Jacob Call 

Najee Clarke 

Bryar Meador 

(313) 425-3139
abaer@sme.org

(313) 425-3263
jcall@sme.org

(313) 425-3330
nclarke@sme.org 

(313) 425-3081
bmeador@sme.org 

Operations 
Move-in / Move-out 
Show Regulations 

Jaclyn Lewis (313) 425-3329
jlewis@sme.org

Registration 
Lead Retrieval 
Exhibitor Badges 

Tol Kincaid (972) 834-6582
tkincaid@sme.org 

Exhibitor Services 
Bulletins, Directory, Tickets Pat Isham (313) 425-3151

pisham@sme.org 

Audience Promotion 
    Event/Attendee Promotion Prereeta Mathur (313) 425-3190

pmathur@sme.org 

Public/Media  Relations 
Press Conferences 
Press Kits 

Brian Smith (313) 425-3055
bsmith@sme.org
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